

## CenterCap Group Managing Partner to Speak at the NAREIM Executive Officer's Leadership Retreat in San Diego

Home | News Releases | CenterCap Group Managing Partner spoke at the NAREIM retreat in San Diego

(NEW YORK, NY.) February 5, 2017 — June Munshi, Managing Partner of The CenterCap Group, will speak at the National Association of Real Estate Investment Managers Association (NAREIM) Executive Officers Leadership Retreat in San Diego, California on March 1, 2017. She will join a panel entitled, "Industry Consolidation Discussion: How to Approach Mergers, Acquisitions, Buyouts and other Beasts in a Fast Changing Landscape." The NAREIM Retreat, focused on the next generation of investment management leadership, will be held at the Rancho Bernardo Inn in San Diego.

## About The CenterCap Group

The CenterCap Group, LLC is a boutique investment bank providing strategic advisory, capital-raising and consulting related services to private and public sector companies and fund managers across the real estate industry. The firm offers its clients a unique formula of new ideas, unwavering objectivity, in-depth industry knowledge, extensive transactional experience and widespread relationships. Securities are offered through CC Securities, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC. CC Securities, LLC is a subsidiary of The CenterCap Group, LLC.

For more information, visit www.centercapgroup.com.

Relationships | Capital | Growth